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Sonntag, 9. Februar - 17:00 Uhr
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Volley Amriswil
Name Position
1 Ramon Diem Libero
2 Agustin Sorgue Zuspieler
3 Leandro Diem Libero
4 Noe Matthey Mitte
6 Bjorn Hohne Aussen
7 lliya Goldrin Aussen
8 Etienne Schalch Diagonal
9 Joel Hauck Mitte
10 Daniel Uruefia Mitte
" Milan Jovanovic Zuspieler
14 Bruno Jukic Aussen
15 Julian Weisigk Diagonal
17 Facundo Imhoff Mitte

Headcoach: Juan Serramalera |

Grosse

Jahrgang
2002
1988
2006
2005
1991
1995
2003
2005
1997
1996
1998
2000
1989

Assistant Coach: Paolo Falabella

GER
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Sul
Sul
PER
SRB
Sul
Sul
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Lausanne UC LuC
VOLLEYBALL
Name Position Grosse Jahrgang Nat.
1 Tim Schneider Aussen 195 2003 Sul
2 Anthony Favre Libero 183 2004 Sul
5 Jérome Kunz Mitte 192 1997 Sul
6 Mathias Montavon Aussen 195 1997 Sul
7 Lucas Ineichen Zuspiel 185 1998 Sul
8 Romain Engler Aussen 185 1998 Sul
9 Fabrice Egger Zuspiel 200 2001 Sul
10 Angel Rodriguez Diagonal 198 1995 ESP
11 Riccardo Basile Libero 183 1998 Sul
12 Lois Dijkstra Diagonal 195 2005 Sul
13 Daniel Matheney Mitte 197 2000 USA
14 Tim Bayet Mitte 195 2002 Sul
15 Pedro Cardoso Aussen 191 1992 BRA

Headcoach: Marco Félmli| Assistant Coach: Lorenzo Gallesio
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